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ISSUER  

 
TOWNSHIP OF PENNSAUKEN 
5605 North Crescent Boulevard 
Pennsauken, NJ 08110 
 
Tim Killion, Township Administrator Telephone: (856) 665-1000 
     E-mail: tkillion@twp.pennsauken.nj.us  Facsimile: (856) 665-2749 
 
Elizabeth Peddicord, Chief Financial Officer  Telephone: (856) 675-7152 
     E-mail: epeddicord@twp.pennsauken.nj.us  Facsimile: (856) 665-2749 
 
Pamela Scott-Forman, Township Clerk  Telephone: (856) 665-1000 x-124 
     E-mail: pforman@twp.pennsauken.nj.us  Facsimile: (856) 665-2749 
 

TOWNSHIP SOLICITOR  

 
PARKER MCCAY P.A. 
9000 Midlantic Drive, Suite 300 
P.O. Box 5054 
Mount Laurel, New Jersey 08054 
 
Linda Galella, Esq. Telephone: (856) 985-4052 
     E-mail: lgalella@parkermccay.com   
 

BOND COUNSEL  

 
PARKER MCCAY P.A. 
9000 Midlantic Drive, Suite 300 
P.O. Box 5054 
Mount Laurel, New Jersey 08054 
 
Philip A. Norcross, Esq., Shareholder Telephone: (856) 985-4021 
     E-mail: pnorcross@parkermccay.com  Facsimile: (856) 988-8167 
 
Jeffrey D. Winitsky, Esq. Telephone: (856) 985-4086 
     E-mail: jwinitsky@parkermccay.com Facsimile: (856) 988-8167 

 
Mohammad Shaiful A. Kashem, Esq., Associate Telephone: (856) 985-4092 
     E-mail: mkashem@parkermccay.com   
 
Anita Mensah, Paralegal Telephone: (856) 985-4009 
     E-mail: amensah@parkermccay.com  
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FINANCIAL ADVISOR  

  
ACACIA FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 
6000 Midlantic Drive 
Suite 410 North 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 
 
Joshua C. Nyikita, Managing Director Telephone: (856) 234-2266 
     E-mail: jnyikita@acaciafin.com Cell: (609) 280-9494 
  Facsimile: (856) 234-6697 
 
Joseph A. Calogero, Assistant Vice President  Telephone: (856) 234-2266 
     E-mail: jcalogero@acaciafin.com  Cell: (609) 922-1436 
  Facsimile: (856) 234-6697 
 
Michael Schimenti, Analyst Telephone: (856) 234-2266 
     E-mail:  mschimenti@acaciafin.com Cell: (609) 923-6324 

Facsimile: (856) 234-6697 
 

AUDITOR / PRINTER  

 
BOWMAN & COMPANY LLP 
601 White Horse Rd. 
Voorhees, NJ 08043-2493 
 
Scott P. Barron, CPA, RMA, Partner Telephone: (856) 782-2887 
     E-mail: sbarron@bowmanllp.com Facsimile: (856) 821-1264 
 
Sharon Branco, Paraprofessional Telephone: (856) 435-6200 x-211 
     E-mail: sbranco@bowmanllp.com Facsimile: (856) 782-5011 
 

UNDERWRITER  

    
TBD 
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